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Legend:

FGCCFL 2023-2024 Tournament Schedule

Revised 15 November 2023

August 2023

September
Labor Day weekend
Fall Congress @ Pine View

FGCCFL 1 Online

October
FGCCFL 2 @ Hillsborough HS

Blue Key weekend*

November
FGCCFL 3 @ Newsome HS

Thanksgiving weekend

December
FGCCFL 4 @ Academy of the Holy Names

Winter Break
Winter Break

Red — FGCCFL/NCFL

SAT

ACT

SAT

ACT

SAT

SAT
ACT

Blue — NSDA

12-14
20
27

9-10
17-19
23-24

16
23
30

13-14
20
27

January 2024

Sunvite weekend*
FGCCFL5 @ TBA
NSDA Congress @ Pine View

February

FFL Regionals

NSDA Debate/IE @ Suncoast Polytechnical ACT
Harvard weekend*

FGCCFL Grand Finals @ Northeast

March

FFL Varsity State @ Wellington

Spring Break SAT
Spring Break

Easter weekend
April
FGCCFL Novice @ TBA

FFL Novice State @ Apopka ACT
TOC weekend* (Lexington, KY)

May-June

May 24-26 — NCFL Grand Nationals (Chicago, IL)
June 9-14 — NSDA Nationals (Des Moines, IA)

Green - Invitational

Gray - FFL

Tournaments in boldface are run by FGCCFL or Florida Sunshine District.

* Starred tournaments are NOT affiliated with our local leagues and are included as a courtesy.



