## FGCCFL 2023-2024 Tournament Schedule

Revised 15 November 2023

	August 2023			January 2024	
5			6		
12			12-14	Sunvite weekend*	
19			20	FGCCFL 5 @ TBA	
26		SAT	27	NSDA Congress @ Pine View	
	September			February	
2	Labor Day weekend		3	FFL Regionals	
9	Fall Congress @ Pine View	ACT	9-10	NSDA Debate/IE @ Suncoast Polytechnical	ACT
16			17-19	Harvard weekend*	
23	FGCCFL 1 Online		23-24	FGCCFL Grand Finals @ Northeast	
30				N	
	0 . 1			March	
	October			FFL Varsity State @ Wellington	
7		SAT	9	Spring Break	SAT
14	FGCCFL 2 @ Hillsborough HS		16	Spring Break	
21			23		
27-29	Blue Key weekend*	ACT	30	Easter weekend	
	November			April	
4	FGCCFL 3 @ Newsome HS	SAT	6	FGCCFL Novice @ TBA	
11	_		13-14	FFL Novice State @ Apopka	ACT
18			20	TOC weekend* (Lexington, KY)	
25	Thanksgiving weekend		27		
	December			May-June	
2		SAT	May 24	May 24-26 – NCFL Grand Nationals (Chicago, IL)	
9	FGCCFL 4 @ Academy of the Holy Names	ACT		June 9-14 – NSDA Nationals (Des Moines, IA)	
16	, , , ,				
23	Winter Break				
30	Winter Break				

Green – Invitational Gray - FFL

Tournaments in **boldface** are run by FGCCFL or Florida Sunshine District.

Red – FGCCFL/NCFL Blue – NSDA

Legend:

<sup>\*</sup> Starred tournaments are NOT affiliated with our local leagues and are included as a courtesy.